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Code Finish

RTS30596BN
RTS305128BN
RTS305160BN
RTS305192BN
RTS305288BN
RTS305352BN
RTS305448BN

M4x22
M4x22
M4x22
M4x22
M4x22
M4x22
M4x22

96
128
160
192
288
352
448

32
32
32
32
32
32
32

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Black Nickel 
Black Nickel
Black Nickel
Black Nickel
Black Nickel
Black Nickel
Black Nickel

150
168
210
272
328
392
488

BLACK NICKEL BAR HANDLE

Code Finish

MILD STEEL BAR HANDLE - SATIN CHROME

RTS30596SC
RTS305128SC
RTS305160SC
RTS305192SC
RTS305288SC
RTS305352SC
RTS305384SC
RTS305448SC

RTS305480SC
RTS305560SC
RTS305760SC

Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome 

Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome

96
128
160
192
288
352
384
448

480
560
760

35 
35 
35 
35 
35 
35 
35 
35 

35 
35 
35

135 
167 
199 
231 
327 
391 
423 
487

519 
599
799

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

12 
12 
12

M4x22 
M4x22 
M4x22 
M4x22 
M4x22 
M4x22 
M4x22 
M4x22 

M4x22 
M4x22 
M4x22
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L
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Code Finish

RTS2644
RTS2646
RTS2648
RTS2650
RTS2652

12
12 
12 
12 
12 

96
128
160
192
288

136
168
200
232
328

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

SOLID STAINLESS STEEL BAR HANDLE

M4x22
M4x22
M4x22
M4x22 
M4x22

Stainless Steel 
Stainless Steel 
Stainless Steel 
Stainless Steel 
Stainless Steel
 

Code Finish

HOLLOW STAINLESS STEEL BAR HANDLE

CTSH305128SS
CTSH305160SS
CTSH305192SS
CTSH305288SS
CTSH305352SS
CTSH305384SS
CTSH305448SS
CTSH305480SS
CTSH30596SS

Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome 
Satin Chrome

128
160
192
288
352
384
448
480
96

35 
35 
35 
35 
35 
35 
35 
35 
35

167 
199 
231 
327 
391 
423 
487 
519
135

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12

M4x22 
M4x22 
M4x22 
M4x22 
M4x22 
M4x22 
M4x22 
M4x22 
M4x22

BAR HANDLESBAR HANDLES

Grade 304 stainless steel

Grade 302 stainless steel




